Competition
City
Country
Rink

Regio Dresden

GER

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 57
2 23
3 62
4 61
5 20
6 14
7 41
8 9
9 24
10 58
11 27
12 17
13 33
14 51
15 60
16 16
17 21
18 31
19 11
20 96

Bronze
Name
Lotte RENTSCH
Sofiia HAVRYLETS
Gia Linh TRAN
Livia TEICHMANN
Calliope WINTER
Romy PETERS
Wilma HAMMERSCHMIDT
Alexander MARKOVYCH
Anna KOUDELKOVA
Elena SANGER
Zuzana STASTNA
Carl SCHUMACHER
Katerina ZBORILOVA
Liya LIAO
Jonas SHAO
Liz SCHRODER
Matylda BENESOVA
Ema SVARCOVA
Alexandra MURK
Mira SCHMIDT

Affil

EVD
KSB
EVD
EVD
ETR
ETR
EVD
ETR
KSB
EVD
KSB
ETR
KSB
EVD
EVD
ETR
KSB
KSB
ETR
ETR

Cntry
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER

FP
71
a7
42
42
22
11
10
10
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12
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20
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28
31
30
31
39
42
43
48
52
54
55
56
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19

222

© O N W

12

N

10

14
11
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18
17

333
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Best time
00:42:562
00:44:715
00:44:630
00:45:313
00:44:845
00:46:525
00:46:514
00:48:179
00:46:828
00:47:326
00:47:988
00:47:246
00:48:021
00:48:983
00:48:790
00:49:093
00:51:409
00:55:318
00:51:208
00:52:756



